

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5528**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 5

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 10, delete "\$2,866,738" and insert "\$2,893,764".
2 In line 11, delete "\$15,449,185" and insert "\$15,782,675".
3 In line 12, delete "\$3,200,819" and insert "\$3,675,630".
4 In line 13, delete "\$60,562,949" and insert "\$61,484,347".
5 In line 14, delete "\$13,233,871" and insert "\$13,244,786".
6 In line 19, delete "\$1,893,809" and insert "\$1,904,572".
7 In line 20, delete "\$10,035,930" and insert "\$10,216,400".
8 In line 21, delete "\$16,353,410" and insert "\$16,970,607".
9 In line 22, delete "\$35,113,177" and insert "\$35,291,495".
10 In line 23, delete "\$13,527,011" and insert "\$13,497,704".
11 In line 24, delete "\$1,682,355" and insert "\$1,682,356".
12 On page 2, line 6, delete "\$1,679,158" and insert "\$3,629,158".
13 In line 7, delete "\$2,047,540" and insert "\$2,226,540".
14
-